
Show #B0742 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 891 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough102.00

2 940 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) Hayley Walker100.00

3 905 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) Emily Gravlin92.00

4 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson84.00

5 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson81.00

6 941 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (MAROON) Mikel & Steven Ranly76.00

7 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) Audrey Whitehead75.00

8 890 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper75.00

9 978 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford Sandy Crawford71.00

10 889 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper71.00

11 913 Faded Gold Zan SHAYNA SMITH (Collegiate) SHAYNA SMITH68.00

12 901 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) Chase Trahern65.00

13 981 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray Nikki L McKay61.00

14 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg Holly & Holly Lindberg61.00

15 989 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough61.00

16 859 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins61.00

17 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust55.00

18 965 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding54.00

19 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid James McDavid50.00

20 899 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) CUDE BRAND H48.00

21 977 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray William T Gray46.00

22 980 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky Terry L Dobrovolsky45.00

23 863 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols43.00

24 966 Rocknroll Jonez Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding42.00

25 833 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins33.00

26 822 Gun Shy Bay Anais Gonzalez Anais Gonzalez19.00



Show #B0742 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 941 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (MAROON) 74.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly31.00

2 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 74.00 Audrey Whitehead30.00

3 940 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 73.50 Hayley Walker29.00

4 905 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 73.50 Emily Gravlin28.00

5 891 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 73.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough27.00

6 859 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 73.00 Joni Watkins26.00

7 978 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 73.00 Sandy Crawford25.00

8 966 Rocknroll Jonez Michelle D Reding 71.00 Michelle D Reding24.00

9 980 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 71.00 Terry L Dobrovolsky23.00

10 981 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 71.00 Nikki L McKay22.00

11 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 70.50 Kathleen M Grayson21.00

12 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 70.50 Kathleen M Grayson20.00

13 924 Here Comes The Boone Morgan Land 70.00 Morgan Land19.00

14 823 Hot Leather Vest Natalie Holt 70.00 Natalie Holt18.00

15 989 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 70.00 Jonathan Yarbrough17.00

16 901 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 69.00 Chase Trahern16.00

17 913 Faded Gold Zan SHAYNA SMITH (Collegiate) 69.00 SHAYNA SMITH15.00

18 965 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 68.50 Sam Reding14.00

19 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 68.00 James McDavid13.00

20 889 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.50 Jennifer Cooper12.00

21 890 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 65.50 Richard   Cooper11.00

22 121 Oh Cay Jose Kensey Steinhausen 65.00 Patti Smith10.00

23 977 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 65.00 William T Gray9.00

24 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 64.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg8.00

25 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 64.00 Cody Rust7.00

26 879 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 64.00 Sarijane Stanton6.00

27 822 Gun Shy Bay Anais Gonzalez 63.00 Anais Gonzalez5.00

28 833 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 63.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

29 899 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 62.50 CUDE BRAND H3.00

30 830 Motorscooter Peppy Wendy J Paterson 57.50 Carter Ranch Horse2.00

OP 31 863 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.00 Reece Nichols1.00



Show #B0742 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 73.50 Emily Gravlin30.00

2 901 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 72.50 Chase Trahern29.00

3 940 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 72.00 Hayley Walker28.00

4 941 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (MAROON) 71.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly27.00

5 965 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 71.50 Sam Reding26.00

6 890 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 71.00 Richard   Cooper25.00

7 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.00 Kathleen M Grayson24.00

8 891 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 70.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough23.00

9 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 69.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg22.00

10 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 69.00 Kathleen M Grayson21.00

11 989 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 68.50 Jonathan Yarbrough20.00

12 889 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.50 Jennifer Cooper19.00

13 977 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 68.50 William T Gray18.00

14 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.00 Cody Rust17.00

15 879 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 67.50 Sarijane Stanton16.00

16 899 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 67.00 CUDE BRAND H15.00

17 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 66.50 James McDavid14.00

18 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 66.50 Audrey Whitehead13.00

19 913 Faded Gold Zan SHAYNA SMITH (Collegiate) 65.50 SHAYNA SMITH12.00

20 859 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 65.00 Joni Watkins11.00

21 978 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 65.00 Sandy Crawford10.00

22 833 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 65.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins9.00

23 980 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 65.00 Terry L Dobrovolsky8.00

24 924 Here Comes The Boone Morgan Land 64.00 Morgan Land7.00

25 981 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 63.00 Nikki L McKay6.00

26 966 Rocknroll Jonez Michelle D Reding 60.00 Michelle D Reding5.00

27 61 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 57.50 Bob Towell4.00

28 121 Oh Cay Jose Kensey Steinhausen 55.00 Patti Smith3.00

OP 29 863 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols2.00

OP 30 822 Gun Shy Bay Anais Gonzalez 63.00 Anais Gonzalez1.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 889 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 75.00 Jennifer Cooper30.00

2 940 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 73.50 Hayley Walker29.00

3 891 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 72.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough28.00

4 823 Hot Leather Vest Natalie Holt 71.50 Natalie Holt27.00

5 913 Faded Gold Zan SHAYNA SMITH (Collegiate) 71.50 SHAYNA SMITH26.00

6 879 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 70.50 Sarijane Stanton25.00

7 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 70.00 Cody Rust24.00

8 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 70.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg23.00

9 890 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.00 Richard   Cooper22.00

10 859 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 70.00 Joni Watkins21.00

11 978 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 69.50 Sandy Crawford20.00

12 863 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 69.00 Reece Nichols19.00

13 989 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 68.50 Jonathan Yarbrough18.00

14 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 67.50 Kathleen M Grayson17.00

15 833 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 67.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins16.00

16 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 65.50 Kathleen M Grayson15.00

17 905 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 64.00 Emily Gravlin14.00

18 924 Here Comes The Boone Morgan Land 63.00 Morgan Land13.00

19 966 Rocknroll Jonez Michelle D Reding 63.00 Michelle D Reding12.00

20 822 Gun Shy Bay Anais Gonzalez 62.50 Anais Gonzalez11.00

21 981 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 62.50 Nikki L McKay10.00

22 965 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 56.50 Sam Reding9.00

OP 23 121 Oh Cay Jose Kensey Steinhausen 69.50 Patti Smith8.00

OP 24 941 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (MAROON) 67.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly7.00

OP 25 977 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 67.00 William T Gray6.00

OP 26 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 64.50 James McDavid5.00

OP 27 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 64.50 Audrey Whitehead4.00

OP 28 899 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 61.00 CUDE BRAND H3.00

OP 29 980 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 52.00 Terry L Dobrovolsky2.00

OP 30 901 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 48.00 Chase Trahern1.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 73.50 Audrey Whitehead28.00

2 899 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 73.00 CUDE BRAND H27.00

3 61 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 72.50 Bob Towell26.00

4 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 72.00 Kathleen M Grayson25.00

5 891 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 72.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough24.00

6 981 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 72.00 Nikki L McKay23.00

7 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.50 Kathleen M Grayson22.00

8 863 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.50 Reece Nichols21.00

9 905 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 70.50 Emily Gravlin20.00

10 901 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 70.50 Chase Trahern19.00

11 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 70.00 James McDavid18.00

12 890 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.00 Richard   Cooper17.00

13 978 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 69.00 Sandy Crawford16.00

14 913 Faded Gold Zan SHAYNA SMITH (Collegiate) 69.00 SHAYNA SMITH15.00

15 940 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 68.50 Hayley Walker14.00

16 977 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 67.50 William T Gray13.00

17 980 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 66.50 Terry L Dobrovolsky12.00

18 941 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (MAROON) 66.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly11.00

19 889 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 66.00 Jennifer Cooper10.00

20 830 Motorscooter Peppy Wendy J Paterson 65.00 Carter Ranch Horse9.00

21 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 63.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg8.00

22 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 63.00 Cody Rust7.00

23 989 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 60.00 Jonathan Yarbrough6.00

OP 24 965 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 62.50 Sam Reding5.00

OP 25 833 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 60.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

OP 26 859 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 59.50 Joni Watkins3.00

OP 27 822 Gun Shy Bay Anais Gonzalez 56.50 Anais Gonzalez2.00

OP 28 966 Rocknroll Jonez Michelle D Reding 52.50 Michelle D Reding1.00


